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	ANT_PCB


	EXT_ANT_SEL
	Pins
	DA4-6
	R17-1

	NetLabels
	EXT_ANT_SEL
	EXT_ANT_SEL
	EXT_ANT_SEL


	GND
	Pins
	C35-1
	C36-2
	C37-1
	C38-1
	C39-1
	C40-1
	C41-1
	C45-1
	C46-1
	C47-1
	C48-1
	C49-1
	C50-1
	C52-1
	DA3-1
	DA4-2
	DD2-3
	DD2-29
	HL1-2
	HL2-2
	HL3-2
	NT1-2
	R4-2
	R13-1
	R19-2
	SB1-3
	SB1-4
	SB2-3
	SB2-4
	SB3-3
	SB3-4
	SB4-3
	SB4-4
	X1-A1
	X1-A12
	X1-B1
	X1-B12
	X1-S1
	X1-S2
	X2-4
	X2-6
	X2-8
	X2-10
	X2-12
	X2-14
	X2-16
	X2-18
	X2-20
	X3-2
	X3-3
	X4-7
	X4-19
	X4-20
	X4-21
	X5-2
	XT27-1
	XT28-1


	LCD_A0
	Pins
	X4-3
	XT41-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_A0
	LCD_A0
	LCD_A0


	LCD_CS
	Pins
	X4-1
	XT33-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_CS
	LCD_CS
	LCD_CS


	LCD_MOSI
	Pins
	X4-5
	XT39-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_MOSI
	LCD_MOSI
	LCD_MOSI


	LCD_PWR
	Pins
	C48-2
	X4-6
	XT31-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_PWR
	LCD_PWR
	LCD_PWR


	LCD_RESET
	Pins
	X4-2
	XT30-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_RESET
	LCD_RESET
	LCD_RESET


	LCD_SCK
	Pins
	X4-4
	XT40-1

	NetLabels
	LCD_SCK
	LCD_SCK
	LCD_SCK


	NBACKLIGHT
	Pins
	HL4-K
	XT34-1

	NetLabels
	NBACKLIGHT
	NBACKLIGHT
	NBACKLIGHT


	NetC39_2
	Pins
	C39-2
	DA3-2
	VD1-2


	NetC42_1
	Pins
	C42-1
	C43-1
	X4-10


	NetC42_2
	Pins
	C42-2
	X4-9


	NetC43_2
	Pins
	C43-2
	X4-11


	NetC44_1
	Pins
	C44-1
	X4-12


	NetC44_2
	Pins
	C44-2
	X4-13


	NetC45_2
	Pins
	C45-2
	X4-18


	NetC46_2
	Pins
	C46-2
	X4-8


	NetC47_2
	Pins
	C47-2
	X4-17


	NetC49_2
	Pins
	C49-2
	X4-16


	NetC50_2
	Pins
	C50-2
	X4-15


	NetC51_1
	Pins
	C51-1
	DA4-1


	NetC51_2
	Pins
	C51-2
	X5-1


	NetC52_2
	Pins
	C52-2
	X4-14


	NetC53_1
	Pins
	C53-1
	DA4-3


	NetDA4_5
	Pins
	DA4-5


	NetDD2_1
	Pins
	DD2-1


	NetDD2_2
	Pins
	DD2-2


	NetDD2_9
	Pins
	DD2-9
	R12-1


	NetDD2_11
	Pins
	DD2-11
	R13-2


	NetDD2_12
	Pins
	DD2-12


	NetDD2_23
	Pins
	DD2-23


	NetDD2_24
	Pins
	DD2-24


	NetDD2_25
	Pins
	DD2-25
	SA1-6


	NetDD2_26
	Pins
	DD2-26
	SA1-3


	NetDD2_27
	Pins
	DD2-27


	NetDD2_28
	Pins
	DD2-28


	NetHL1_1
	Pins
	HL1-1
	R15-2


	NetHL2_1
	Pins
	HL2-1
	R16-2


	NetHL3_1
	Pins
	HL3-1
	R17-2


	NetHL4_A
	Pins
	HL4-A
	R18-1


	NetR4_1
	Pins
	R4-1
	X1-A5


	NetR19_1
	Pins
	R19-1
	X1-B5


	NetSA1_1
	Pins
	SA1-1
	XT25-1


	NetSA1_4
	Pins
	SA1-4
	XT26-1


	NetVD1_1
	Pins
	VD1-1
	X3-1


	NetX1_A2
	Pins
	X1-A2


	NetX1_A3
	Pins
	X1-A3


	NetX1_A8
	Pins
	X1-A8


	NetX1_A10
	Pins
	X1-A10


	NetX1_A11
	Pins
	X1-A11


	NetX1_B2
	Pins
	X1-B2


	NetX1_B3
	Pins
	X1-B3


	NetX1_B8
	Pins
	X1-B8


	NetX1_B10
	Pins
	X1-B10


	NetX1_B11
	Pins
	X1-B11


	NetX2_2
	Pins
	X2-2


	NetX2_3
	Pins
	X2-3


	NetX2_5
	Pins
	X2-5


	NetX2_11
	Pins
	X2-11


	NetX2_13
	Pins
	X2-13


	NetX2_17
	Pins
	X2-17


	NetX2_19
	Pins
	X2-19


	NRST
	Pins
	X2-15

	NetLabels
	NRST
	NRST


	POWER_LED
	Pins
	R16-1

	NetLabels
	POWER_LED
	POWER_LED


	RX_NEN
	Pins
	R15-1

	NetLabels
	RX_NEN
	RX_NEN


	SB1
	Pins
	R9-1
	SB1-1
	SB1-2
	XT36-1

	NetLabels
	SB1
	SB1
	SB1


	SB2
	Pins
	R10-1
	SB2-1
	SB2-2
	XT35-1

	NetLabels
	SB2
	SB2
	SB2


	SB3
	Pins
	R11-1
	SB3-1
	SB3-2
	XT38-1

	NetLabels
	SB3
	SB3
	SB3


	SB4
	Pins
	R14-1
	SB4-1
	SB4-2
	XT37-1

	NetLabels
	SB4
	SB4
	SB4


	SWCLK
	Pins
	X2-9

	NetLabels
	SWCLK
	SWCLK


	SWDIO
	Pins
	X2-7

	NetLabels
	SWDIO
	SWDIO


	URX
	Pins
	SA1-2

	NetLabels
	URX
	URX


	USB_M
	Pins
	DD2-5
	X1-A7
	X1-B7

	NetLabels
	USB_M
	USB_M


	USB_P
	Pins
	DD2-4
	X1-A6
	X1-B6

	NetLabels
	USB_P
	USB_P


	UTX
	Pins
	SA1-5

	NetLabels
	UTX
	UTX


	VCC
	Pins
	C41-2
	DA4-4
	R8-2
	R18-2
	SB5-1
	SB5-2
	SB6-1
	SB6-2
	VD1-3
	X2-1
	XT24-1
	XT32-1


	VDD_CP2102
	Pins
	C38-2
	DD2-6
	R12-2

	NetLabels
	VDD_CP2102
	VDD_CP2102






